uoneoyey=y ‘fenolddy=vyx

'Xe] Saes aAes 0} preogd [00YdS ay1 Ag swayl asay} Jo aseyaind 10a11p JO }NSal Ay} ale ‘uoieolyel 1o} ‘(anoge paynuapl,) siapio abueyd ayl J1ON

00°0T0'.$ 'SONIAVS XVL NI TVLOL (00°0T0'€2T$)
"ou| uoneoolay AlN-}10MalS @ uonijowsq
d 00070 LS (adid DAdD) 82104 ysel ABisuz :0dal 00°€2S'616'v$ (0o'0TO'€2T$)  |00"€ES TY0'SS T [‘uononnsuod ynws v sijim -1l 8seyd :p|ingay [00YdS YBiH Jaxoog
ONILIIN d4vOd TO0HIOS TTOZ/ST/E IHL LV NOILVIIdILVYH JO/ANV TVAOHddY J04 d31INISTHd SHIAHO FONVHO S3DIAHES NOILONHLSNOD 40 AHVINNNS
™ INNOWY
* SONINVS (payoene 28s) NOILYNY 1dX3 LNNOWV JONVHO 1OVHINOD |#0D JOLOVHLINOD 1o03rodd
XVL1 S3TvS ENLEN INTHEN

SH43dd0 d9NVHO S30IAY3S NOILONI1LSNOD




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Booker High School Rebuild: Phase 1l - Demolition & Sitework-Utility Relocation

CHANGE ORDER NO. (1)

BOARD DATE:
March 15, 2011

ITEM 1) Description: Deduct the cost of the CPVC pipe supplied by Energy Task Force. This material will
be direct purchased by the School Board of Sarasota County.

Reason for Change: This change order deletes the value of materials to be purchased directly by the School
Board from the construction contract. This allows the School Board to realize a savings
on these matarials. A purchase order will be written directly to the material supplier
which will total the same amount as the change order total less the sales tax. A sales
tax savings of $7,010.00 will be realized.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: $123,010.00
SUMMARY: {TEM 1) DEDUCT: $123,010.00
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: $123,010.00
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a resuit of Direct Material Purchases: -$7,010.00
Change Orders to date and % of original contract: -2.439%

Digltally signed by Ernest F. BuBose ||
D cn=Ernest F. DuBose II, o=Schwiol Beard of Sarasota

E r n est F N D u B Ose I [ County, ou=Constructlon Senices,

Oigialy eigned by John C. Dougherty
DN; C=U8 FE="Jahn_DougheryuSara

Al

rmi -_ K12.fius, c= #0ta.K12 FL,US", O=8chool Board of §
SUBMITTED BY: e o8 Ao tem: bl=cornain Sov
Ernest DU.BOSE II ) Pl"OjeCt Manager !ilteamn 1 am approving this document
Drb: 20, [ 03.02 14:17:07-05'00"
Is this a Design/Build continuing contract project? Yes _ No___/If Yes, enter this C O amount here = § _

Ci\Documents and Settings\A048833\Deskiop\Bookenr\Budget\Demo-Site\CO_Summ-LogBudget{DemoSite} 2011-02-08



%AEA Document G701" -- 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): " CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 ' OWNER: I
Booker High School Rebuild Phase 11 - DATE: January 19, 2011 .
Demolition & Sitework - Utility ARCHITECT: &)
Relocation CONTRACTOR:
3201 North Orange Avenue

Sarasota, Florida 34234 FIELD: (]
TO CONTRACYOR (Nawme and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: (09059/28040 OTHER: (I
Willis A, Smith Construction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: January 04, 2611

5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. N. CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Sarasota, Florida 34240

THE CONTRACT 1S CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Include. where applicable, any undisprited amount airribuiable 1o previously executed Construction Change Divectives)

Direct Material Purchase Frencly's Air Conditioming - Energy Task Force (§$116,000.00)
Tax Savings ($ 7.010.00)

The original Contract Sum was $ 5,042.533.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Qrder was $ 5,042,533.00
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 123,010.60
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 4.919,523.00

The Conuact Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged

NOTE: This Change Order does not include ehanges in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and tima have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Qrder is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Harvard-JollyFawley Bryanl Willis A. Smith Conslruetion, Ine. “The School Board of $arasota County,
Florida
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm nane}
2714 Dr. Martin Luther King St, N., 51 5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. N., Sarasota. 1960 Landings Boulevard, Sarasota,
Petersburg, FL.33704 Florida 34240 Florida 34231
ADD‘R oy A !ﬁl‘\l‘\l‘ﬁﬁ e
- y mﬁ wes
BY (S Signature) BY (Signaiure) o
Steve: Jolinson Steve G. Arrington, John Dougherty,Construction Services
Sr. Project Manager Department
(Typed namej Ty nafne) (Typed name)

25]11
/

DATE - . DAT DATE

AbA Document G701 ™ - 2001. Copyright € 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institule of Architecis. All rights reservad. U!ARJHNG: This A"
Decurnent 15 proteciss? by ULS Copynight Law awd indeorational Teoativa. Unasthorized raproduction or disinbation of this AIA™ Decumant, or iy
portion of I inay ruxull in sovers elvil and crinvine] peneition, ane wil b2 prosecnbed 10 the maxinsm extent posaibiz uncsr the law. This documentwas
produced by AlA software at 16:18:11 on 01/19/2011 under Order No.9484814887_1 which expires on 12/15/2011, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1817015140}



	Sheet1

