CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
NORTH PORT HIGH SCHOOL BAND TOWER

CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO (2)

BOARD DATE:
July 21, 2015
ITEM 1) Description: This change order reflects the reconciliation of the final costs for the Guaranteed

Maximum Price for the Contract Between Owner and Design / Builder For Design
and Construction Services Where the Basis of Payment is Cost of the Work Plus a
Fee dated November 4, 2014.

Reason for Change: The net cumulative costs of this reconciliation represent a reduction in the overall
cost of the project by $970.33 as indicated in the change order attachments.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: ($970.33)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($970.33)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: ($970.33)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: $22,900.00

Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:

Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: -$970.33 -2.097%

Digitally signed by Sue Bouffard

S u e B 0 u ffa rd DN: cn=5Sue Bouffard, 0=5CSB, ou=CSD, Digpally signed by Mark D, Smith
email=sue.bouffard@sarasotacountysch . gm;ﬁmm“r‘m _—
L ools.net, c=US Mark D Smlth OeSaraseta Coury Schus B,
SUBMITTED BY: Date: 2015.06.05 12:04:24 -04°00" OGRSty DBt
Date: 2015 06.05 13.07.07-04'00"

Sue Bouffard, Project Manager

|If this is a Design/Build Contract, enter the revised total contract amount here $36,193.17 |

L:\Projects\NPHS-079\5540 Band Tower 21503874118 CONTRACT_AMEND\Change Orders\CSD Director for Signature\CO 2 Final Recon



i

Wl
A

()
a
o

A

L
l'..

Change Order

AIA Document G701" - 2001

PROJECT (Name and addyess):

North Port High School Band Tower
6400 W. Price Blvd.

North Port, Florida 34286

TO CONTRACTOR (Namc and address):
Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc.
'5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. N.

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002
DATE: June 1, 2015

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER:
CONTRACT DATE: April 25, 2014

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

OWNER: []
ARCHITECT: []
CONTRACTOR: []
FIELD: (]

OTHER: []

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undispited amount attributable to previously evecuted Constiuction Change Directives)

This Conbtract chonged as follows:

Contract Reconcile - 5 WS 02 - Contraci Reconcile

The original Contract Sum was

-+ The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

~ The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum,
been authorized by Construction Change Dircctive until the cost and tim
Contractor, in which case n Change Order is executed to superscde the

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc.
5001 Lakewood Ranch Blys. N,
Sarasota, Florida 34240

56,691.00
-19,527.50
37,163.50
970.33
36,193.17

i

Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
¢ have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Construction Change Directive.

School Board of Sarasotn County
1960 Landings Bivd.
Sarasota, Florida 34231

CONTRACTOR (Firm name)

OWNER (Firm name)

ADDRESS

BY (Signanire)

Dgtaly egrad by Parich
Oafey

ADDRESS T
Mark D. SmitpEsSEs==
BY (Signature)

2 a6
//%\‘L_’;-?-_‘;-o.ms»n_

(Tvped name) S (Typed name)
DATE DATE

THAENED AT T4y



NPHS Band Observation Tower

Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc.

Final Job Cost Summary

Original Contract Amount $ 56,691.00
Approved Change Orders to Date $  (19,527.50)
Current Contract Amount $ 37,163.50
Final Job Cost $ 30,223.10
12% Fee on Job Cost $ 3,626.77
12% Fee on DMP's $ 2,343.30
Final Contract Amount at Completion $ 36,193.17
Net Credit Due Owner $ (970.33)



X0 £G89°L «000°L

«0 «589 «0
G689

«0 «000°2 «000°L
000°Z 000°Z

«0 «CLLC «0

«0 *C6C «0
c6e

«0 «0CL «0
0cl

«0 «00L°L «0
00L°}

«0 «0 «0

djlewnsy 1so) SVETTT T e o)

Bulurewsay air |elol

:19beueyy 10sloig

S102/10/90 :@leq wWalsAs

| abeg

S10¢/10/20

«G89°L
x589
S89

-000°2
000°Z

CLL2
«26¢2
262

021
0cl

«00L°}
00L°L

0

ajewnsy

Ielol

«BLL°L
xGES
Ges

Al
ypel

R T
«262
262

<02
0c

+~€9E
-£9¢

«~£02°C
-£02°2

sabuey)
panoiddy

«906°S S|eioL 313H4ONOD
«0G1L s|ejo] siapuljiy 1sa]
0S1 1oeIIU0OgNS
Si8puljA] 1saL oL2-¢
«9S2°'s s|ejol alaJouo0)
96.'S 1oBUO0OgNS
8)a12uo0) L00-¢
313HONOD
«998p S[elol SNOLLIONOD TVHIN3D
x0 sfejol suj Ayjiqer usn
N Tg)
su| Aupiqery usn oog-1
«001 s[ejo] sasuadx3 asipy
00t EIEIE]
sasuadx3z osIy c£2Z-1
«£90°2 s|ejo] tabeuey 10aloid
€902 Jogen
Jabeueyy 10aloid oLL-L
«£022 s[ejo] i6pisuon-Aouabunuon
€0c'e ByI0
ibpisuog-Aousbunuon sio-1
SNOLLIONOD TVHIANID
ajewinsy uondussag apo)
Jeutbuo 1s09

49Mmo] pueg SHdN - 0S9S +20vL-L

"OU[ ‘UONONIISUOD YNWS Y SIIIM

Aobares Aqg s1son qop



«0 +£22°0¢ £09ge2 «£22°0¢ «8E0°L1 1921y S|ei0L s9mo] pueg SHJN - 2S4S

«0 «0E8 «0 «0E8 «0E8 «0 S[el0L MHOMHLYY3
«0 «0E8 «0 «0E8 «0E8 «0 sjejo] yawdojaaaq als
0ges 0€e 0es JoeqUOOgNS
juswdojeraq als S00-1€
AHOMHLYV3
«0 <58 «58g°c «G8E°E «02¢ «S9L°e S|elol TVoIlH1O0313
<0 «58¢°e «G8E‘S «G8EC «02¢ «891°¢ S[ejol [eduos|3 s
Gee's G8e'e G8e‘e Oce GoL‘e joeluoogng
[ed1109]3 aUS 0L0-92
TVOIHLO313
«0 L1291 «SZ6°SL «LI29l ~SL9°LL eg‘le sjejlol STV.13IN
«0 «LIZ9L «G.6°GL «L1Z91 ~SI9°LL eg'le S[elo] sielsin
L9l G/6'GL L2291 €L9°LL v¥28'/2 Peluodgng
S|elsiNl S00-S
SIVILIIN
arewnsy 1s0) SVETTTITITITo Ig) ayewnsy sebuey) arewnsy uondiosag apo)
Buiureway air |elo) |elol paaoiddy [euibuiQ 1s0)
:19beueyy 199loig lomo] pueg SHdN - 2S9S v20ovL-L
S102/10/90 :91eq WaisAs
¢ 9bed §102/1.0/90 "2U[ ‘UONONNISUOY YUWIS W STIIIM

Aiobeje) Aq sison qop



«0 «£22°0¢

Jjewisy 15063
Buiureway aLrr

S102/10/90 :91eq WAISAS
¢ obey S102/1L0/90

«09€'92

STTENITTI V1T )
[elol

«£22°0¢ «~8E0°LL 19T LY
ajeuwnsy sebuey) alewnsy
jelol pano.ddy [euibuo

Aobale) Aq syso) qop

s[elo] uoday

"oU] ‘uonoNIISUOY YUWS v SIIIM



