
ITEM 1)

($6,261.00)

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ($6,261.00)

($6,261.00)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: $37,678.70 -40.32%

Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: $2,310.72

Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: $416.18 0.420%

SUBMITTED BY:

DEDUCT:

TOTAL COST: DEDUCT:

Sue Bouffard, Project Manager

If this is a Design/Build Contract, enter the revised total contract amount here:  $59,609.59

Description: This change order reflects the reconciliation of the final costs for the Guaranteed
Maximum Price for the Contract Between Owner and Design / Builder For Design
and Construction Services Where the Basis of Payment is Cost of the Work Plus a
Fee dated December 7, 2015.

Reason for Change: The net cumulative costs of this reconciliation represent a reduction in the overall
cost of the project by $6,261.00 as indicated in the change order attachments.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT:

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: 
VENICE HIGH SCHOOL LIGHTNING PREDICTION AND DETECTION SYSTEM

CHANGE ORDER NO. THREE (3)

BOARD DATE:
May 17, 2016

L:\Projects\VHS-024\Lightning Detection System\CO 3 Final Recon

Sue Bouffard
Digitally signed by Sue Bouffard 
DN: cn=Sue Bouffard, o=SCSB, ou=CSD, 
email=sue.bouffard@sarasotacountysch
ools.net, c=US 
Date: 2016.04.22 11:27:33 -04'00' Mark D. Smith

Digitally signed by Mark D. Smith
DN: C=US, 
E=mark.smith@sarasotacountyschools.nent,
O=Sarasota County School Board, 
OU=Construction Services Department, 
CN=Mark D. Smith
Date: 2016.04.22 11:36:23-04'00'



Not Applicable

4-22-2016

Mark D. Smith
Digitally signed by Mark D. Smith
DN: C=US, 
E=mark.smith@sarasotacountyschools.nent,
O=Sarasota County School Board, 
OU=Construction Services Department, 
CN=Mark D. Smith
Date: 2016.04.22 11:37:04-04'00'














